© Copyright 2014, Unified Industries, Inc. All Rights Reserved. www.unified-ind.com
ETA-5 RAIL SYSTEMS
TABLE OF CONTENTSPAGE 1
ETA-5
PAGE
ETA-5 Rail Profiles.................................................................................................................2-4
ETA-5 Rail Load Charts..........................................................................................................5-6
ETA-4 & ETA-5 Hangers......................................................................................................7-10

ETA-5
BRIDGE CRANE ASSEMBLY
EXAMPLE OF HOW TO ORDER
PAGE 35
 ETA-5
Order Number:
BR
One bridge beam (section of rail)
Two end truck assemblies ( mounted to the bridge with a trolley to
roll inside of the runway, safety cables are pre-installed)
Example (Bridge Rail only)
The Bridge Crane Assembly Consists of:
08ETA5
Total Bridge Length (in Feet)
Type of Bridge Rail
© Copyright 2014, Unified Industries, Inc. All Rights Reserved. www.unified-ind.com
Round up to the nearest foot (Cut to 8'-6" = ETA5BR09)
Double end stop Assembly (UII Standard)
UNIFIED
ETA-5 SINGLE
GIRDER BRIDGE
CRANES
PAGE 36
ETA-5
Longer overhangs consult Factory
Paint color-specify when ordering
Standard double end stops
22540 DOUBLE END TRUCK
Unified ETA-5 single girder bridge crane consists of
two end truck assemblies (either single dual or rigid
end trucks) supporting an aluminum
enclosed bridge girder. Bridge girder has bolted
double end stops at each end, completing assembly.
22521 SINGLE END TRUCK
Standard overhang each end 12" (305mm)
© Copyright 2014, Unified Industries, Inc. All Rights Reserved. www.unified-ind.com
UNIFIED
ETA-5 DOUBLE GIRDER
BRIDGE CRANE
PAGE 37
ETA-5
22540 END TRUCKS
Unified ETA-5 double girder bridge cranes are
used for suspending hoists, nut runners,
indexing fixtures, mechanical grabs, etc.
ETA-5 double girder bridge cranes consist of
four single or dual trolley end truck assemblies
supporting ETA-5 extruded aluminum bridge
girders.  Bridge girder has bolted polyurethane
end caps at each end, completing assembly.
Diagonal bracing to prohibit articulation
12" (305mm) standard overhang
Air line festoon brackets and kits available.
Festoon trolleys  available
Paint color - specify when ordering
Double end stops standard
© Copyright 2014, Unified Industries, Inc. All Rights Reserved. www.unified-ind.com
Longer overhangs consult factory
UNIFIED
ETA-5 CONVENTIONAL
BRIDGE CRANE
PAGE 38
ETA-5
Designed Specifically For
Existing Runway Systems
22557 end truck assembly MBC-500-3-325
without  kickup wheel for operation on 3.25 or
3.33 flat rail. Rated Load 1100 lbs. (500kg)
22559 end truck assembly MBC-500-3-4-266
without kickup wheel for operation on
S4x7.7. Rated Load 1100 lbs. (500kg)
22574 end truck assembly MBC-500-3-325
with kickup wheel for operation on 3.25 or